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Bus 372 Ashgrove - City Go to website

Direction
Ashgrove Ave at Ashgrove Marketplace — Elizabeth 
Street Stop 87 near Edward St

45 stops

Open route schedule

Ashgrove Ave at Ashgrove Marketplace

Waterworks Rd at Kadanga Street, stop 18

Waterworks Rd at Elimatta Drive, stop 19

Waterworks Rd at Hibiscus Avenue, stop 20

Waterworks Rd at Girraween Grove, stop 21/22

Glenlyon Dr near Marist Lane, stop 39c

Grevillea Rd near Glenlyon Dr, stop 39b

Girraween Gr near Oleander Dr, stop 39a

Arinya Rd near Mirrabooka Rd, stop 39

Arinya Rd near Moola Rd, stop 38

Frasers Rd near Nimmo Rd, stop 37

Canberra Dr near Frasers Rd, stop 36

Canberra Dr near Tweed St, stop 35

Victoria St near Ashbourne St, stop 33

Wardell St near Banks St, stop 32

Wardell St at Enoggera South near Browns Dip Rd

Wardell St near Edith St, stop 30a

Lloyd St at Lloyd - North, stop 30

Lloyd St near Girton St, stop 29

Cole St at Cole - Lloyd, stop 28

Cole St near Elfreda St, stop 27

Route schedule
Ashgrove Ave at Ashgrove Marketplace — Elizabeth 
Street Stop 87 near Edward St

Monday 06:20-16:25

Tuesday 06:20-16:25

Wednesday 06:20-16:25

Thursday 06:20-16:25

Friday 06:20-16:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ashgrove Ave at Ashgrove Marketplace

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Bowral St at Goskar Avenue, stop 29

Bowral St near Milford St, stop 28

Banks St at Gifford Street, stop 27

Banks St near Lexington St, stop 26

Banks St at Banks Bend, stop 25

Banks St at Banks View, stop 24

Banks St at Banks - Laurence, stop 23

Banks St at Banks - School, stop 22

Enoggera Rd at Terang Street, stop 21

Enoggera Rd at Newmarket, stop 20

Enoggera Rd at Thurlow Street, stop 17

Kelvin Grove Rd at Windsor Road, stop 16

Kelvin Grove Rd at Guildford Street, stop 15

Kelvin Grove Rd at Moy Street, stop 14

Kelvin Grove Rd at School Street, stop 13

Kelvin Grove Rd near McCaskie Park, stop 12

Kelvin Grove Rd at Normanby

College Rd near Kelvin Grove Rd, stop 3b

Wickham Terrace Stop 174 at Albert Park

Leichhardt St at Allenby St, stop 2

Leichhardt St at Fortescue Street - 1

Upper Edward Street Stop 140 near Wickham Tce

Edward Street Stop 141 near Ann St

Elizabeth Street Stop 87 near Edward St



Direction
Elizabeth Street Stop 87 near Edward St — Ashgrove Ave 
at Ashgrove Marketplace

49 stops

Open route schedule

Elizabeth Street Stop 87 near Edward St

Creek Street Stop 149 near Adelaide St

Upper Edward Street Stop 135 near Wickham Tce

Leichhardt St at Fortescue Street - 1

Leichhardt St at Allenby St, stop 2

Wickham Tce near Bradley St, stop 3

Wickham Tce near Dark St, stop 3a

College Rd near Countess St, stop 3b

Musgrave Rd at Normanby Fiveways, stop 4

Kelvin Grove Rd at Victoria Street, stop 12

Kelvin Grove Rd near Prospect Tce, stop 13

Kelvin Grove Rd at Moy Street, stop 14

Kelvin Grove Rd at Guildford Street, stop 15

Kelvin Grove Rd at Windsor Road, stop 16

Enoggera Rd at Thurlow Street, stop 17

Enoggera Rd at St Ambroses, stop 18

Enoggera Rd at Newmarket, stop 20

Enoggera Rd at Ashgrove Avenue, stop 20a

Enoggera Rd at Terang Street, stop 21

Banks St at Banks - School, stop 22

Banks St at Banks - Laurence, stop 23

Banks St at Banks View, stop 24

Banks St at Banks Bend, stop 25

Banks St at Banks Reserve, stop 25a

Route schedule
Elizabeth Street Stop 87 near Edward St — Ashgrove Ave 
at Ashgrove Marketplace

Monday 14:40

Tuesday 14:40

Wednesday 14:40

Thursday 14:40

Friday 14:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Elizabeth Street Stop 87 near Edward St

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Banks St near Lexington St, stop 26

Banks St at Gifford Street, stop 27

Bowral St near Banks St, stop 28

Bowral St at Goskar Avenue, stop 29

Cole St near Hilda St, stop 27

Cole St at Cole - Lloyd, stop 28

Lloyd St near Girton St, stop 29

Lloyd St at Lloyd - North, stop 30

Wardell St at Enoggera South, stop 31

Wardell St near Yates Ave, stop 32

Tweed St near Victoria St

Canberra Dr near Tweed St, stop 35

Canberra Dr near Frasers Rd, stop 36

Frasers Rd near Nimmo Rd, stop 37

Arinya Rd near Moola Rd, stop 38

Arinya Rd near Mirrabooka Rd, stop 39

Girraween Gr near Oleander Dr, stop 39a

Grevillea Rd near Glenlyon Dr, stop 39b

Glenlyon Dr near Cypress Dr, stop 39c

Waterworks Rd at Myagh Road, stop 23/22

Waterworks Rd at Girraween Grove, stop 21

Waterworks Rd at Hibiscus Avenue, stop 20

Waterworks Rd at Elimatta Drive, stop 19

Waterworks Rd at Ashgrove, stop 17

Ashgrove Ave at Ashgrove Marketplace



Direction
Elizabeth Street Stop 87 near Edward St — Ashgrove Ave 
at Ashgrove Marketplace

52 stops

Open route schedule

Elizabeth Street Stop 87 near Edward St

Creek Street Stop 149 near Adelaide St

Upper Edward Street Stop 135 near Wickham Tce

Leichhardt St at Fortescue Street - 1

Leichhardt St at Allenby St, stop 2

Wickham Tce near Bradley St, stop 3

Wickham Tce near Dark St, stop 3a

College Rd near Countess St, stop 3b

Musgrave Rd at Normanby Fiveways, stop 4

Kelvin Grove Rd at Victoria Street, stop 12

Kelvin Grove Rd near Prospect Tce, stop 13

Kelvin Grove Rd at Moy Street, stop 14

Kelvin Grove Rd at Guildford Street, stop 15

Kelvin Grove Rd at Windsor Road, stop 16

Enoggera Rd at Thurlow Street, stop 17

Enoggera Rd at St Ambroses, stop 18

Enoggera Rd at Newmarket, stop 20

Enoggera Rd at Ashgrove Avenue, stop 20a

Enoggera Rd at Terang Street, stop 21

Banks St at Banks - School, stop 22

Banks St at Banks - Laurence, stop 23

Banks St at Banks View, stop 24

Banks St at Banks Bend, stop 25

Banks St at Banks Reserve, stop 25a

Route schedule
Elizabeth Street Stop 87 near Edward St — Ashgrove Ave 
at Ashgrove Marketplace

Monday 06:50-18:01

Tuesday 06:50-18:01

Wednesday 06:50-18:01

Thursday 06:50-18:01

Friday 06:50-18:01

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Elizabeth Street Stop 87 near Edward St

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Banks St near Lexington St, stop 26

Banks St at Gifford Street, stop 27

Bowral St near Banks St, stop 28

Bowral St at Goskar Avenue, stop 29

Cole St near Hilda St, stop 27

Cole St at Cole - Lloyd, stop 28

Lloyd St near Girton St, stop 29

Lloyd St at Lloyd - North, stop 30

Wardell St at Lloyd - Wardell, stop 30A

Enoggera interchange, platform C

Wardell St at Enoggera South, stop 31

Wardell St near Yates Ave, stop 32

Victoria St near Tweed St, stop 34

Canberra Dr near Tweed St, stop 35

Canberra Dr near Frasers Rd, stop 36

Frasers Rd near Nimmo Rd, stop 37

Moola Rd at Marist Brothers

Arinya Rd near Moola Rd, stop 38

Arinya Rd near Mirrabooka Rd, stop 39

Girraween Gr near Oleander Dr, stop 39a

Grevillea Rd near Glenlyon Dr, stop 39b

Glenlyon Dr near Cypress Dr, stop 39c

Waterworks Rd at Myagh Road, stop 23/22

Waterworks Rd at Girraween Grove, stop 21

Waterworks Rd at Hibiscus Avenue, stop 20

Waterworks Rd at Elimatta Drive, stop 19

Waterworks Rd at Ashgrove, stop 17

Ashgrove Ave at Ashgrove Marketplace



372 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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